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2024 Consolidated Sewer Rehab Project

B.6 FW Carson Co. Construction Contract Award ($5,149,946.30)
B.7 Lumos & Assoc. Construction Administration Contract Award ($537 480)

J_September 25, 2024 .
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Alignment with Strategic Plan

F,

Infrastructure, Climate
Change, & Environmental
Sustainability




Vicinity Map

The project is located at
several locations :

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

8th Street

10t & Ralston

Gordon & Walker
McCarran & Plumas
Foley Way

Matley Lane & Mill Street
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Project Scope ,:

e 1,750 feet of Sewer Main

39 Manholes

* Cross Connection
Removal




PI'Oj ect ::gust 1, 202;
vertisement Date
Schedule

August 23, 2024

Bid Opening Date
September 25, 2024
Council Approval Date

Fall 2024
Construction




Recommended Motion

Item B.6

| move to award the contract to F.W. Carson Co. for the 2024 Consolidated
Sewer Rehabilitation Project in the amount of $5,149,946.30 an authorize
the Mayor to sign.

item B.7

| move to approve the consultant agreement with Lumos & Associates, Inc.
for construction administration services for the 2024 Consolidated Sewer
Rehabilitation Project in an amount not to exceed $537,480 an authorize the
Mayor to sign.




